
34.5"

40.5"

44.5”

55”

69”

82"

82"

82”

82”

82”

28"

51"

65.5”

68.5”

71.5”

1.5-Cubic Yards

2-Cubic Yards

3-Cubic Yards

4-Cubic Yards

6-Cubic Yards*

*Not available with wheels and not available for compost.

Size Depth Width Height

BINS

24.25"

31.75"

35.25"

19.25"

24.25"

29.75"

38.50"

41.75"

43.25"

32-Gallons

64-Gallons

96-Gallons

Size Depth Width Height

CARTS

800.243.0291
RSMWasteZero@Recology.com
Recology.com/RSMresources
Facebook.com/RecologySonomaMarin

Our professional team of 
Waste Zero Specialists 
provide free technical 
assistance, including 
on-site waste analysis, 
staff trainings, and 
presentations. 

We can provide a free starter kit of internal containers and 
signage to set you up for success.

Recycle and compost services are complimentary. Reducing 
landfill services and increasing recycle and compost may result 
in monthly savings.

For a fee you can obtain locks for your metal 
bins. Locks can prevent illegal dumping and 
contamination.

WASTE ZERO SPECIALIST

INDOOR CONTAINERS & SIGNAGE

REDUCE YOUR BILL

LOCKS

Commercial 
Waste 

Services

Container Options Services

RECYCLE

RECYCLE

LANDFILL

LANDFILL

COMPOST

COMPOST

BPI Certified Compostable 
Bags accepted in metal 
compost bins

96 G 64 G 32 G



Recycle Compost Landfill
ALL RECYCLING MUST BE EMPTY, CLEAN, & DRY

UNACCEPTED ITEMS UNACCEPTED ITEMS UNACCEPTED ITEMS

•	 Small Single-Use Plastic

•	 Plastic Bags/Film

•	 Food Scraps and Liquids

•	 PPE Masks and Gloves

•	 Electronics

•	 Hazardous Waste

•	 Recyclables

•	 Single-Use Plastic

•	 Glass

•	 Waxed Cardboard

•	 Palm Fronds or Bamboo Stalks 

•	 Poisonous Plants

•	 Recyclables

•	 Batteries or Cell Phones*

•	 Cooking Oil or Grease*

•	 Fluorescent lights, tubes, 	
   or CFL’s*

•	 Motor Oil & Filters*

PLASTIC BOTTLES, TUBS, JUGS, & CLAMSHELLS

FOOD GRADE 
GLASS UNCOATED SOILED PAPER & WOODEN UTENSILS

PLANT TRIMMINGS & UNTREATED WOOD

“COMPOSTABLE” PLASTICSSTYROFOAMTM

PET WASTE CERAMICS & GLASSWARE

SMALL OR FLIMSY PLASTIC
FOOD SCRAPS

FOOD GRADE 
METAL

PAPER, CARDBOARD, & CARTONS

Always 
f latten

Keep 
l ids on

Meat, bones, 
cheese, and 
bread are ok 

Always place 
in t rash - 
never the 
compost

Law (AB 341) Law (SB 1383) 
No Hazardous Waste

Mandatory Commercial Recycling (AB 341) requires 
all commercial generators that produce four or more 
cubic yards of solid waste per week to arrange for 
recycling collection. Learn more at CalRecycle.ca.gov. 

Short-Lived Climate Pollutants (SB 1383) requires 
all commercial generators to arrange for organics 
collection. Learn more at CalRecycle.ca.gov.

California law prohibits the disposal of hazardous 
waste in landfills. DO NOT place electronic or 
hazardous waste in your landfill containers. Learn 
how to dispose of hazardous materials by visiting 
ZeroWasteSonoma.gov, MarinHHW.com, or 
NovatoSan.com.

•	 Paper Towels/Plates/Napkins 

•	 Waxed Cardboard

•	 Construction & Demolition

•	 Propane Tanks

•	 Styrofoam

•	 Wires, Chains, Cables, Chords

•	 Paper Coffee Cups

•	 All Plastics

•	 Treated or Painted Wood

•	 Pet Waste

•	 Personal Protective Equipment

•	 “Compostable” Plastics

•	 Electronic or Hazardous 	
   Waste*

•	 Sharps, Needles, & Lancets*

•	 Prescription Medicine*

•	 Food Scraps

•	 Liquids
*Require hazardous waste collection from separate vendor. Explore websites above.

Don’t bag recycling No Tanglers No Scrap Metal


