Container Options

CARTS

Size	Depth	Width	Height
32-Gallons	24.25"	19.25"	38.50"
64-Gallons	31.75"	24.25"	41.75"
96-Gallons	35.25"	29.75"	43.25"







COMPOST

LANDFILL

BINS

Size	Depth	Width	Height
1.5-Cubic Yards	34.5"	82"	28"
2-Cubic Yards	40.5"	82"	51"
3-Cubic Yards	44.5"	82"	65.5"
4-Cubic Yards	55"	82"	68.5"
6-Cubic Yards*	69"	82"	71.5"

^{*}Not available with wheels and not available for compost.









Services

REDUCE YOUR BILL

Recycle and compost services are complimentary. Reducing landfill services and increasing recycle and compost may result in monthly savings.

WASTE ZERO SPECIALIST



Our professional team of Waste Zero Specialists provide free technical assistance, including on-site waste analysis, staff trainings, and presentations.

INDOOR CONTAINERS & SIGNAGE

We can provide a free starter kit of internal containers and signage to set you up for success.





LOCKS

For a fee you can obtain locks for your metal bins. Locks can prevent illegal dumping and contamination.





800.243.0291 RSMWasteZero@Recology.com Recology.com/RSMresources Facebook.com/RecologySonomaMarin



Commercial

Waste

Services



Recycle

ALL RECYCLING MUST BE EMPTY, CLEAN, & DRY

Law (AB 341)

Mandatory Commercial Recycling (AB 341) requires all commercial generators that produce four or more cubic yards of solid waste per week to arrange for recycling collection. Learn more at CalRecycle.ca.gov.



PLASTIC BOTTLES, TUBS, JUGS, & CLAMSHELLS



PAPER, CARDBOARD, & CARTONS

○ UNACCEPTED ITEMS

- Small Single-Use Plastic
- Plastic Bags/Film
- Food Scraps and Liquids
- PPE Masks and Gloves
- Electronics
- Hazardous Waste







- Paper Towels/Plates/Napkins
- Waxed Cardboard
- Construction & Demolition
- Propane Tanks
- Styrofoam
- Wires, Chains, Cables, Chords

Law (SB 1383)

Short-Lived Climate Pollutants (SB 1383) requires all commercial generators to arrange for organics collection. Learn more at CalRecycle.ca.gov.

Compost



FOOD SCRAPS



UNCOATED SOILED PAPER & WOODEN UTENSILS



PLANT TRIMMINGS & UNTREATED WOOD

UNACCEPTED ITEMS

- Recyclables
- Single-Use Plastic
- Glass
- Waxed Cardboard
- Palm Fronds or Bamboo Stalks
- Poisonous Plants

- Paper Coffee Cups
- All Plastics
- Treated or Painted Wood
- Pet Waste
- Personal Protective Equipment
- "Compostable" Plastics

No Hazardous Waste

Landfill

California law prohibits the disposal of hazardous waste in landfills. DO NOT place electronic or hazardous waste in your landfill containers. Learn how to dispose of hazardous materials by visiting ZeroWasteSonoma.gov, MarinHHW.com, or NovatoSan.com.



SMALL OR FLIMSY PLASTIC



STYROFOAMTM



PET WASTE



"COMPOSTABLE" PLASTICS



CERAMICS & GLASSWARE

UNACCEPTED ITEMS

- Recyclables
- Batteries or Cell Phones*
- Cooking Oil or Grease*
- Fluorescent lights, tubes, or CFL's*
- Motor Oil & Filters*

- Electronic or Hazardous
- Sharps, Needles, & Lancets*
- Prescription Medicine*
- Food Scraps
- Liquids
- *Require hazardous waste collection from separate vendor. Explore websites above.